
Fayette County 
 
 
Local Building Inspector: Lexington-Fayette Urban County  
&    www.lexingtonky.gov    
HVAC Inspector   200 East Main St., Lexington 40507 
 
    Dewey Crowe 
    859-258-3770 
 
State Building Inspector: Justin Kimes 
E-mail Address:   justin.kimes@ky.gov 
Phone Number:   859-285-1357 
 
State Manufactured  
Housing Inspector:  Justin Kimes 
E-mail Address:   Justin.kimes@ky.gov 
Phone Number:   859-285-1357 
 
State Electrical Inspector: James Burt 
E-mail Address:   james.burt@ky.gov 
Phone Number:   502-330-3513 
 
State Elevator Inspector: Chris Sutherland 
Areas:    UK & UK Med Ctr 
 
E-mail Address:   chris.sutherland@ky.gov 
    Jack.hancock@ky.gov 
    floyd.hockensmith@ky.gov 
 

 
 
Phone Number:   Chris – 502-352-0460 
    Jack – 502-330-3885 
    Floyd – 859-354-9187 
    
 
 
HVAC Inspector:  Justin Kimes 
E-mail Address:   Justin.kimes@ky.gov 
Phone Number:   859-285-1357 
Address:   LFUCG, 200 E. Main St., Lexington, 40507 (Wednesday) 
 
  

http://www.lexingtonky.gov/
tel://859-258-3770/
mailto:justin.kimes@ky.gov
tel://859-285-1357/
mailto:Justin.kimes@ky.gov
tel://859-285-1357/
mailto:james.burt@ky.gov
tel://502-330-3513/
mailto:chris.sutherland@ky.gov
mailto:Jack.hancock@ky.gov
mailto:floyd.hockensmith@ky.gov
tel://502-352-0460/
tel://502-330-3885/
tel://859-354-9187/
mailto:Justin.kimes@ky.gov
tel://859-285-1357/


 
Plumbing Inspector:  Jimmy Isaacs  Geno Washington 
E-mail Address:   jimmy.isaac@ky.gov geno.washington@ky.gov  
Cell Phone:   859-595-1696  859-351-5493 
 
    Daniel Clem  Jimmy Kelly 
E-mail Address:   Daniel.clem@ky.gov jimmy.kelly@ky.gov  
    859-227-0175  859-583-0854 
 
Office Hours:   Monday through Friday (8 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. EST) 
Office Phone Number:  859-899-5244 
 
Office address:   Fayette County Health Department 
    1051 Whipple Court 
    Lexington, KY 40511 
 
Environmentalist:  Ralph McCracken Jason Ferry (food inspector) 
Office Phone Number:  859-494-2686 
 
Boiler Inspector:  Jim Hagerman 
E-mail Address:   james.hagerman@ky.gov 
Cell Phone:   606-356-7770 
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